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Some of the bigger S-chips

Yangzijiang Ship
Yanlord
CITIC Envirotech
China Aviation Oil
SIIC Environment
China Everbright Water
Cosco Singapore
China Sunsine
China Jinjiang Env
Delong
Sunpower

April 18, 2007
June 22, 2006
April 22, 2004
Dec 6, 2001
March 4, 2005
Feb 16, 2004
Aug 7, 1979
July 5, 2007
Aug 3, 2016
April 8, 1999
March 16, 2005

2,925
1,089

87
164
27

402
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164
808
na

186

3,602
1,862

743
735
533
674
597
463
480
509
214

1.25
1.32
0.42
1.17
0.28
0.35
0.37
1.29
0.46
6.33
0.29
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