

Some of the bigger S-chips

COMPANY	IPO/RTO DATE	MARKET VALUE DURING IPO/RTO (US\$M)	MARKET VALUE (US\$M)	CLOSING PRICE ON DEC 7 (\$)
Yangzijiang Ship	April 18, 2007	2,925	3,602	1.25
Yanlord	June 22, 2006	1,089	1,862	1.32
CITIC Envirotech	April 22, 2004	87	743	0.42
China Aviation Oil	Dec 6, 2001	164	735	1.17
SIIC Environment	March 4, 2005	27	533	0.28
China Everbright Water	Feb 16, 2004	402	674	0.35
Cosco Singapore	Aug 7, 1979	na	597	0.37
China Sun sine	July 5, 2007	164	463	1.29
China Jinjiang Env	Aug 3, 2016	808	480	0.46
Delong	April 8, 1999	na	509	6.33
Sunpower	March 16, 2005	186	214	0.29